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 Shooting dates for 2024 at Bisley starting at 0830Hrs. 
Club Range Conducting Officer (CRCO) & Club Firearm Officer (CFO) attendance schedule. 

 

Day Booking 
Date 

Time 
From 

Time 
To State Range Distance CRCO CFO Remarks 

Sunday 08/12/24 PM  Approved Winans (A) 25 C Tischer J Jocic 12 
Sunday 08/12/24 AM  Approved Century Electronic 600 J Jocic C Tischer 12 
Sunday 10/11/24 PM  Approved Melville (Bay) 25/50 S Cartwright C Corfield 11 (Guest) 
Sunday 10/11/24 AM  Approved Short Siberia Electronic 200 C Corfield S Cartwright 11 (Guest) 
Sunday 27/10/24 All Day  Approved Winans (A) 25 J Joic M Larkin 10 (Xmas) 
Sunday 22/09/24 PM  Approved Century Electronic 600 S Butler S Cartwright 9 (Guest) 
Sunday 22/09/24 AM  Approved Century Electronic   300 S Cartwright S Butler 9 (Guest) 
Sunday 18/08/24 PM  Approved Short Siberia 100 C Corfield J Joic 8 
Sunday 18/08/24 AM  Approved Short Siberia Electronic 200 M Larkin M Winstanley 8 
Sunday 21/07/24 All Day  Approved Winans (A) 25 C Corfield M Winstanley 7 
Sunday 30/06/24 PM   Approved Stix (Marker) 1000 S Cartwright J Jocic 6 
Sunday 30/06/24 AM   Approved Century Electronic 300 J Jocic S Cartwright 6 
Sunday 26/05/24 PM   Approved Century Electronic 600 C Tischer J Jocic 5 
Sunday 26/05/24 AM   Approved Short Siberia  100 S Butler M Winstanley 5 
Sunday 28/04/24 PM   Approved Century Electronic 300 S Cartwright M Larkin 4 
Sunday 28/04/24 AM   Approved Short Siberia Electronic 200 M Larkin S Cartwright 4 
Sunday 24/03/24 PM  Approved Century Electronic 300 S Butler J Jocic 3 (Guest) 
Sunday 24/03/24 AM  Approved Century Electronic 600 C Tischer M Winstanley 3 (Guest) 

Sunday 18/02/24 All Day  Approved Short Siberia 100 S Cartwright S Cartwright 2 

Sunday 21/01/24 All Day  Approved Melville (Bay) 25/50 C Corfield J Jocic 1 
 
 
CFO & CRCO Schedule Changes 
The person who is scheduled for attendance can make changes  to the schedule. It is their responsibility to arrange and agree a replacement person to replace or swap the duty 
with. After agreement has been reached the originally scheduled person must advise the club chairman and secretary of the changes agreed. 
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